Kovalevskyi Stanislav Serhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

The Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of Ukraine,
Deputy Minister

Last position

Date of dismissal March 3, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

7.38
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 14 082 501,78 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (14 062
651,00 UAH)

2. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial
ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350

3. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is
14 056 851,50 UAH

4. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

5. overall value of the property and assets 14 093 707,78 UAH
exceeds income 328 417,00 UAH in 42.9141 times

6. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

7. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

8. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the region indicated as PEP’s place of residence

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalevskyi Bohdan Stanislavovych son —
KOMYHAJIbBHE NMIAMPNEMCTBO

KWUIBBJIATOYCTPIN , HavanbHWK

ynpaBAiHHA AOKYMeHToobiry

Kovalevskyi Serhii Ivanovych father —

Kovalevska Iryna Valeriivna wife —

Kovalevska Anastasiia Stanislavivna daughter —


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45539

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Baltic System LLC

Baltic System LLC

Meta limited LLC

Meta limited LLC

Baltic System LLC

N

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

Joint ownership

41224538

41224538

41050750

41050750

41224538


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17502
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17502
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17503
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17503
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17502

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

[

MiHicTepCcTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
3aXUCTy OOBKiNSA YKpaiHm,
3acTynHuK MiHicTpa

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
3aXUCTy LOBKiNA YKpaiHu,
3acTynHuK MiHicTpa

MiHiCTepCcTBO eHepreTmnkmn Ta
3axXUCTy OOBKiAASA YKpaiHu,
3acTynHuK MiHicTpa
(candidate)

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
3aXUCTy OOBKIiNIA YKpaiHu,
3acTynHuK MiHicTpa
(candidate)

4 572,56 7 493,69

5969,71 7 890,70


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

928,00

14
329,00

19
006,00

9,00

168
000,00

9,00

150
000,00

197,00

130
000,00

130
000,00

161,00

72
000,00

161,00

85
000,00

194,00

100
000,00

100
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

900.0 sg. m (1)

900.0 sg. m (1)

109.7 sq.

109.7 sq.

109.7 sq.

115.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

65.6 sq.
(1)

65.6 sq.
(1)

65.6 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2018

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCU
2012

LAND ROVER RANGROVER
SPORT 2008

LEXUS LS460L 2007

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCU
2012

LAND ROVER RANGROVER
SPORT 2008

LEXUS LS460L 2007

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCU
2012

LAND ROVER RANGROVER
SPORT 2008

LEXUS LS460L 2007

HARLEY-DAVIDSON FLHTCU
2012

LAND ROVER RANGROVER
SPORT 2008

Jlekcyc LS460L 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95866338-0ba6-42e3-bbed-62e17adbd1e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2439b715-dad3-4088-ada0-e3335799050a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d74daadb-8d4d-4ce7-84be-82adf2775f9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_218c1bac-3a74-467a-88c5-553ff3d706eb

CAREER:

Oct. 16, 2019 — till March 3, 2020 The Ministry of Ecology and

Natural Resources of Ukraine,
Deputy Minister

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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